
Non Pro Derby Draw-Rein Work Non Pro Limited Derby Draw-Rein Work
Horse Owner Rider Draw Horse Owner Rider Draw

SET 1 SET 1

Caymus Pepto Ken/Ramona Wold Ramona Wold 1 Dusty Red Jeep Cherie Austin Cherie Austin 1

Hal Ova Ride Eric Freitas Eric Freitas 2 This Cats Royal Linda Wood Linda Wood 2

Yellow Roze of Texas John Showalter John Showalter 3 Lil Peppy Tradition Robert Brock Corie Brock 3

Dare To Sioux Hope Miller Hope Miller 4 Timeless Fashion Jessica Wright Jessica Wright 4

Genuinley Roo Shawn Renshaw Shawn Renshaw 5 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk 5

Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 6 Goosen Ya Scott Warner Becca Warner 6

Very Smart Idea Chris & Melissa Garbrick Melissa Garbrick 7 Smartlilmaster Chris Duis Chris Duis 7

Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Modic Susan Modic 8 Smoke N CD Alaine Hu Alaine Hu 8

SET 2 Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell Tootie Truesdell 9

Pearl Smart Remedy Paul Seitz Paul Seitz 9 Big Dollar Diamond Brianna Montoya Brianna Montoya 10

Sheza Good Bet Kathy Wilson Kathy Wilson 10 Workin Mans Blues Jessica and Michael Draper Jessica Draper 11

Metalic Dual Dave & Kathy Ferguson Dave Ferguson 11 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson Ruth Jackson 12

Reyvon Eric Freitas Eric Freitas 12 Shined Wright Corie Brock Corie Brock 13

Blackest Pearl Northern Cross Land & Cattle Tim Swickard 13 Very Smart Remchic Hannah Hieber Hannah Hieber 14

Smart Little Pepiroo Kathryn Klesper Kathryn Klesper 14

Catzby Jim & Linda Schrack Jamie Roberts 15

Very Smart Haida Shelly Franklin Shelly Franklin 16

This Cats A Keeper Jayson & Teresa Fisher JJ Fisher 17

Non Pro Derby Draw-Herd Work Non Pro Limited Derby Draw-Herd Work
Horse Owner Rider Draw Horse Owner Rider Draw

SET 1 SET 1

Very Smart Haida Shelly Franklin Shelly Franklin 1 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson Ruth Jackson 1

Sheza Good Bet Kathy Wilson Kathy Wilson 2 Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell Tootie Truesdell 2

Metalic Dual Dave & Kathy Ferguson Dave Ferguson 3 Shined Wright Corie Brock Corie Brock 3

Dare To Sioux Hope Miller Hope Miller 4 Smartlilmaster Chris Duis Chris Duis 4

Blackest Pearl Northern Cross Land & Cattle Tim Swickard 5 Goosen Ya Scott Warner Becca Warner 5

Catzby Jim & Linda Schrack Jamie Roberts 6 Big Dollar Diamond Brianna Montoya Brianna Montoya 6

Hal Ova Ride Eric Freitas Eric Freitas 7 Timeless Fashion Jessica Wright Jessica Wright 7

Smart Little Pepiroo Kathryn Klesper Kathryn Klesper 8 Workin Mans Blues Jessica and Michael Draper Jessica Draper 8

SET 2 Lil Peppy Tradition Robert Brock Corie Brock 9

Pearl Smart Remedy Paul Seitz Paul Seitz 9 This Cats Royal Linda Wood Linda Wood 10

Caymus Pepto Ken/Ramona Wold Ramona Wold 10 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk 11

This Cats A Keeper Jayson & Teresa Fisher JJ Fisher 11 Dusty Red Jeep Cherie Austin Cherie Austin 12

Yellow Roze of Texas John Showalter John Showalter 12 Very Smart Remchic Hannah Hieber Hannah Hieber 13

Genuinley Roo Shawn Renshaw Shawn Renshaw 13 Smoke N CD Alaine Hu Alaine Hu 14

Reyvon Eric Freitas Eric Freitas 14

Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 15

Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Modic Susan Modic 16

Very Smart Idea Chris & Melissa Garbrick Melissa Garbrick 17



Non Pro Derby Draw-Fence Work Non Pro Limited Derby Draw-Fence Work
Horse Owner Rider Fence Horse Owner Rider Fence

SET 1 SET 1

Smart Little Pepiroo Kathryn Klesper Kathryn Klesper 1 Very Smart Remchic Hannah Hieber Hannah Hieber 1

Very Smart Haida Shelly Franklin Shelly Franklin 2 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk Sonya Oppedyk 2

Yellow Roze of Texas John Showalter John Showalter 3 Big Dollar Diamond Brianna Montoya Brianna Montoya 3

Sheza Good Bet Kathy Wilson Kathy Wilson 4 Master Of The Seas Ruth Jackson Ruth Jackson 4

Reyvon Eric Freitas Eric Freitas 5 Workin Mans Blues Jessica and Michael Draper Jessica Draper 5

This Cats A Keeper Jayson & Teresa Fisher JJ Fisher 6 Shined Wright Corie Brock Corie Brock 6

Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Modic Susan Modic 7 Dusty Red Jeep Cherie Austin Cherie Austin 7

Genuinley Roo Shawn Renshaw Shawn Renshaw 8 This Cats Royal Linda Wood Linda Wood 8

SET 2 Goosen Ya Scott Warner Becca Warner 9

Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski 9 Smoke N CD Alaine Hu Alaine Hu 10

Catzby Jim & Linda Schrack Jamie Roberts 10 Timeless Fashion Jessica Wright Jessica Wright 11

Dare To Sioux Hope Miller Hope Miller 11 Smartlilmaster Chris Duis Chris Duis 12

Pearl Smart Remedy Paul Seitz Paul Seitz 12 Lil Peppy Tradition Robert Brock Corie Brock 13

Metalic Dual Dave & Kathy Ferguson Dave Ferguson 13 Wendels New Edition Tootie Truesdell Tootie Truesdell 14

Very Smart Idea Chris & Melissa Garbrick Melissa Garbrick 14

Caymus Pepto Ken/Ramona Wold Ramona Wold 15

Blackest Pearl Northern Cross Land & Cattle Tim Swickard 16

Hal Ova Ride Eric Freitas Eric Freitas 17


